



Baladna Nominated for Best Annual Report Awards 2020 by Middle East Investor Relations Association (MEIRA)

Baladna has announced that its 2020 Annual report has been shortlisted for Best Annual Report Awards 2020 by Middle East Investor Relations Association (MEIRA) in the following categories.

- Best Printed 2020 Annual Report Small-cap companies
- Best Digital 2020 Annual Report Small-cap companies

Baladna is the only company listed on Qatar Stock Exchange to receive nominations for best annual reports from MEIRA across entire middle east. Getting nominated on first annual report itself is a huge milestone and prestige.

The results of the awards will be announced at the 2021 MEIRA Hybrid Conference & Awards, organized by the Middle East Investor Relations Association on 25 October 2021.

Attached is the complete list of nominations by MEIRA.

The Middle East Investor Relations Association (MEIRA)

The Middle East Investor Relations Association (MEIRA or 'the Association') is an independent, non-profit organisation dedicated to promoting the Investor Relations (IR) profession and international standards in corporate governance. The mission of MEIRA is to enhance the reputation, efficiency and attractiveness of the Middle East capital markets.